11/06/2024, 09:49

SITE_ADDR

103 NO PEARL ST
103 NO PEARL ST
103 NO PEARL ST
103 NO PEARL ST
103 NO PEARL ST
103 NO PEARL 5T

PERMIT_NO
B22-2014
E22-0539
E22-3335
EROW23-0316
M23-0336
P23-1079

Email - Arun D - Outlook

DESCRIPTION
Repair due to fire, re-frame 1t fl joist, see notes
Install new electrical 100amp panel, see notes
Rewire house as needed all new work (fire job)
103 NO PEARL 5T

Installation of gas furnace, Lennox model

Fire job: see attached document for scope

STATUS
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
CLOSED

APPLIED
08/12/2022
03/11/2022
01/04/2023
02/08/2023
02/09/2023
04/17/2023
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